

945 North Broadway, Yonkers, New York 10701 www.untermyergardens.org

Sunset Soirée To benefit the Untermyer Gardens Conservancy *Metamorphosis: Beauty Unbound* Tuesday, June 18, 2024 6:30 to 9:45 p.m.

## Honoring Dr. Marsha Gordon President, Business Council of Westchester

#### Benefit Co-Chairs Kristen DeLaMater, Anna Carlson Gannett, Linda Holden-Bryant

# **Benefit Committee Reply Form**

□ Yes, I/We would be pleased to be listed on the Sunset Soirée Benefit Committee.

Supporters who contribute \$1,000 or more for any combination of tickets and/or donation will be listed on the Benefit Committee on the invitation in one of these categories:

<i>OLYMPIAN</i> - \$10,000 and above	TITAN - \$5,000	HERO - \$2,500	MUSE - \$1,000
--------------------------------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------

## The deadline for listing on the invitation is April 12.

□ I/We wish to attend and purchase (#) □ \$10,000 per ticket □ \$5,000 per ticket □ \$2,500 per ticket						
□ I/We wish to make an additional contribution	on of \$					
$\Box$ I/We cannot attend but wish to contribute \$						
Email address						
Daytime phone						
	Untermyer Gardens Conservancy. Please use the reply nservancy, 945 North Broadway, Yonkers, NY 10701					
□ Please charge \$	Please charge \$ to our credit card as follows:					
Name on card						
Card number	numberSecurity code					
Expiration date	Billing zip code					

Please complete the reverse side of this form.

For further information please contact Cathy Michelsen at (914) 613-4502 or cmichelsen@untermyergardens.org.

# **Contact Information**

Please list my/our name(s) for recognition purposes as follows:

Name	 	 	
Address	 	 	
Email address	 	 	
Daytime phone			

The Untermyer Gardens Conservancy (EIN 27-4323490) is registered with the Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt charitable organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. The non-deductible portion of each ticket is \$125.